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Event 101 Women 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 1:09 PM 7/31/2017

2017 LCY Nationals, Sanction #: NC17127AP
July 31- August 4, 2017
Meet Program - Day 1

National:  1:45.67 7/29/2014 Triangle NC
J Nusbaum, O Ontjes, H Bishop, C carr

Heat 2 of5 Prelims Starts at 05:27 PM
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Lane Team Relay Seed Time
Heat 1o0f4 Prelims Starts at 05:15 PM
1 Rock Hill-SC 1:39.63Y
2 Powel Crosley-OH 1:37.04Y
3 ME Lyons-OH 1:36.51Y
4 New Canaan-CT 1:53.78
5 North Shore-MA 1:53.84
6 Hickory -NC 1:36.84Y
7  SomersetHills-NJ 1:38.29Y
8
Heat 2 of4 Prelims Starts at 05:18 PM
1 Western Br-DE 1:53.34
2 UpperMainLine-PA 1:52.95
3 Red Bank - NJ 1:51.45
4 FanwoodScotch-NJ 1:49.54
5 Cheshire-CT 1:50.60
6  Ocean County-NJ 1:52.48
7  Oshkosh-WI 1:53.17
8  Wilton-CT 1:53.77
Heat 3 of4 Prelims Starts at 05:20 PM
1 Western-CT 1:53.24
2 Countryside-OH 1:52.94
3 Wyckoft-NJ 1:51.31
4 Butler-PA 1:47.18
5 Gr. Flint-MI 1:50.48
6  York-PA 1:52.18
7  East Hartford-CT 1:53.12
8 Blue Ash-OH 1:53.62
Heat 4 of 4 Prelims Starts at 05:22 PM
1 Hamilton Area-NJ 1:53.23
2 LakelandHills-NJ 1:52.53
3 Coffman - OH 1:51.02
4 Bath Area-ME 1:46.08
5 Greensboro-NC 1:50.23
6  SomersetValleyNJ 1:51.51
7  Spartanburg-SC 1:53.09
8 Rapid Area-MI 1:53.48
Event 102 Men 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
National:  1:33.83 7/29/2014 Triangle NC
C Ellington, S Maslowski, C Kohut, A Carson
Lane Team Relay Seed Time
Heat 1of5 Prelims Starts at 05:25 PM
1
Lionville-PA 1:29.02Y
Ridgewood-OH 1:28.46Y
RidleyArea-PA 1:28.48Y

0 N N kW

1 Lynchburg-VA 1:27.93Y

2 Wyckoff-NJ 1:27.23Y

3 Blue Ash-OH 1:43.76

4  Leaning Tower-IL 1:43.19

5 Countryside-OH 1:43.32

6  South Family-OH 1:26.46Y

7  Gr. Flint-MI 1:27.59Y

8  Western Br-DE 1:27.95Y
Heat 3 of 5 Prelims Starts at 05:29 PM

1 LakelandHills-NJ 1:42.82

2 York-PA 1:42.39

3 Frederick-MD 1:40.76

4 Powel Crosley-OH 1:38.77

5 Coffman - OH 1:39.90

6  Cheshire-CT 1:41.91

7  Spartanburg-SC 1:42.52

8 East Hartford-CT 1:43.07
Heat 4 of 5 Prelims Starts at 05:31 PM

1 Kishwaukee-IL 1:42.82

2 Red Bank - NJ 1:42.38

3 Ridgewood-NJ 1:40.34

4 New Canaan-CT 1:37.84

5 SomersetHills-NJ 1:39.75

6 Liberty Twp-OH 1:41.09

7 Hamilton Area-NJ 1:42.50

8  GreaterNashua-NH 1:43.01
Heat 5of5 Prelims Starts at 05:33 PM

1 Rock Hill-SC 1:42.78

2 UpperMainLine-PA 1:42.15

3 AuglaizeMercerOH 1:40.03

4 Westfield-NJ 1:37.62

5 Rapid Area-MI 1:39.60

6 FanwoodScotch-NJ 1:40.86

7  Suncoast-FL 1:42.43

8  SomersetValleyNJ 1:42.94
Event 103 /104 Women / Men 1500 Free

W National: 16:40.05 7/28/2014 Caitlynn Moon
M National: 15:35.36 7/27/2016 Karl Bishop

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 (Heat1 Women 1500 Free) Starts at 05:50 PM

1 Emma Kauffeld 17 Wilton-CT 17:42.09

2 Emily Knorr 14 Greensboro-NC 17:33.99

3 Nicole Welch 17  North Shore-MA 17:21.40

4  Leah Braswell 17 York-PA 16:48.34

5 Catherine Buroker 17 Wilton-CT 17:18.74

6  Shannon Jelley 17  Countryside-OH 17:31.66

7  Brenna McLaughlin 16  Wilton-CT 17:40.34

8 Meghan French 16  York-PA 17:47.03
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2017 LCY Nationals, Sanction #: NC17127AP

Heat 2 (Heat 1 Men 1500 Free) (#103 /104 )
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Ethan Knorr
Austin Theobald
Patrick Butkovich
Riley Pestorius
Tim Joyce

Greg Gardner
Matthew Lequang
Cameron Rutz

3 (Heat 2 Women 1500 Free) Starts at 06:26 PM

McKenzie Rice
Addie Paige
Alexandra Dixon
Casey Loughlin
Christina Neri
Maggie Halloran
Rachel Reistroffer
Catherine Meisner

4 (Heat 2 Men 1500 Free) Starts at 06:44 PM

Cameron Speed
Coleman Komishane
Logan McFadden
Will Suchy

Nicholas Falder
Lance Norris

Ehran Hodes
Stephan Procopii

5 (Heat 3 Women 1500 Free) Starts at 07:02 PM

Caitlin Hefner
Taylor Marjamaa
Emma Babashak
Kesslyn Ward
Allison Kapostasy
Rachel Peden
Gail Workman

16  Greensboro-NC
18  Countryside-OH
18 ME Lyons-OH

18  SomersetValleyNJ
16  Wilton-CT

18 Brandywine-DE
15 Hamilton Area-NJ
17  Countryside-OH
17  Countryside-OH
17 Ridgewood-NJ
17 Duanesburg-NY
15  Cheshire-CT

17  Suncoast-FL

18  Columbia-SC

17  Spartanburg-SC
13 SomersetValleyNJ
15  York-PA

17  North Shore-MA
15 York-PA

17  Wilton-CT

16  Western-CT

14  Rocky Mount-NC
17  Cheshire-CT

16  Hickory -NC

14  Hickory -NC

16 Red Bank - NJ

15  Wilton-CT

16  Western-CT

17 ME Lyons-OH

16  Spartanburg-SC
16 ME Lyons-OH

6 (Heat 3 Men 1500 Free) Starts at 07:21 PM

Brian Baggette
Justin Song
Sammy Rennard
Connor Sauls

Brennan Carroll

18
17
16
15
16

Edwardsville-IL
Ridgewood-NJ
Red Bank - NJ
Lynchburg-VA
Cheshire-CT

July 31- August 4, 2017
Meet Program - Day 1

16:42.13
16:40.54
16:29.22
16:17.54
16:28.35
16:37.88
16:42.04
16:42.80

18:03.00
17:59.54
17:50.44
17:47.23
17:47.54
17:56.76
17:59.81
18:05.57

17:07.20
17:04.27
16:59.19
16:44.18
16:53.08
17:02.28
17:06.50
17:10.08

17:27.52Y
17:20.05Y
18:08.99
18:06.02
18:07.09
18:13.86
17:22.45Y

16:29.02Y
16:15.99Y
16:08.21Y
16:14.78Y
16:25.06 Y




